
Intensive Course on Intermediate Statistics, Scientific Writing, and Producing 
Quality Thesis and Critical Appraisal For MMed (Year 3) Candidates 
Coordinator: AP. Dr. Kueh Yee Cheng (ext: 6159, email: 
yckueh@usm.my) 
Date: 7-9 September 2025 Venue: Webex 

Date / 
Time 

8:30- 
9:00AM 

9:00- 
10:00AM 

10:00- 
11:00AM 

11:00AM- 
12:00PM 

12:00- 
2:00PM 

2:00- 
3:00PM 

3:00- 
4:30PM 

Sun 7/9/2025 

 Briefing      
KYC 

Criteria For 
An Adequate 

Mmed 
Dissertation 

WMM 

Writing A 
Manuscript: 
what editors 
want & how 

to revise 
JMA 

Critical Appraisal 
KYC 

Mendeley 
HHCH 

 Referencing 
HHCH 

Mon 8/9/2025 

Exploratory Factor Analysis 
& Reliability 

WNA 
(9:00AM -11:00AM) 

Analysis of Variance & 
Covariance   

AKG 
(11:00AM-12.30PM) 

Repeated 
Measures (1) 

KYC 

Repeated 
Measures (2) 

KYC 

Tue 9/9/2025 

Multiple Linear 
Regression  

SA 
(9:00AM-10.30AM) 

Multiple Logistic Regression 
NMY 

(10.30AM-12.30PM) 

Survival 
Analysis (1) 

SAAH 

Survival 
Analysis (2) 

SAAH 

JMA Prof. Dato' Dr. Jafri Malin Abdullah (Department of Neurosciences) SAAH AP. Dr. Siti Azrin Ab. Hamid (Biostatistics & Research Methodology 
Unit) 

SA AP. Dr. Sarimah Abdullah (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit) WNA Dr. Wan Nor Arifin (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit) 
NMY AP. Dr. Najib Majdi Yaacob (Biostatistics & Research Methodology 

Unit) AKG Dr. Anis Kausar Ghazali (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit) 
KYC AP. Dr. Kueh Yee Cheng (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit) HHCH Herman Harianto bin Che Harun (Librarian) 
WMM Dr. Wan Muhamad Mokhzani  

(Coordinator for Surgical Based Master Programs) 




