



Intensive Course on Intermediate Statistics, Scientific Writing, and Producing Quality Thesis and Critical Appraisal For MMed (Year 3) Candidates Coordinator: AP. Dr. Kueh Yee Cheng (ext: 6159, email: yckueh@usm.my)

Date: 7-9 September 2025 Venue: Webex

	Date / Time	8:30- 9:00AM	9:00- 10:00AM	10:00- 11:00AM	11:00AM- 12:00PM	2	12:00- 2:00PM	2:00- 3:00PM	3:00- 4:30PM
Sun	7/9/2025	Briefing KYC	Criteria For An Adequate Mmed Dissertation WMM	Writing A Manuscript: what editors want & how to revise JMA	Critical Appraisal KYC			Mendeley HHCH	Referencing HHCH
Mon	8/9/2025		Exploratory Factor Analysis & Reliability WNA (9:00AM -11:00AM)		Analysis of Variance Covariance AKG (11:00AM-12.30PM			Repeated Measures (1) KYC	Repeated Measures (2) KYC
Tue	9/9/2025		Multiple Lii Regressio SA (9:00AM-10.3	n	Multiple Logistic Regressio NMY (10.30AM-12.30PM)	n		Survival Analysis (1) SAAH	Survival Analysis (2) SAAH

JMA	Prof. Dato' Dr.	Jafri Malin Abdullal	(Department of Neurosciences)
-----	-----------------	----------------------	-------------------------------

SA AP. Dr. Sarimah Abdullah (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit)

NMY AP. Dr. Najib Majdi Yaacob (Biostatistics & Research Methodology

Unit)

KYC AP. Dr. Kueh Yee Cheng (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit)

WMM Dr. Wan Muhamad Mokhzani

(Coordinator for Surgical Based Master Programs)

SAAH AP. Dr. Siti Azrin Ab. Hamid (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit)

WNA Dr. Wan Nor Arifin (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit)

AKG Dr. Anis Kausar Ghazali (Biostatistics & Research Methodology Unit)

HHCH Herman Harianto bin Che Harun (Librarian)